ROSTER 2013

PLACER COUNTY -- INDIAN GAMING - LocAL COMMUNITY BENEFIT COMMITTEE

City of Roseville

Susan Rohan

Mayor

311 Vernon Street
Roseville, CA 95678

ph 916-782-4348

fx 916-786-9175
srohan@roseville.ca.us
Carol Garcia, Councilmember (Alternate)
cell 916-752-6185
cgarcia@roseville.ca.us

Placer County

Board Member

Robert Weygandt

175 Fulweiler Ave
Auburn, CA 95603

ph 530-889-4010

fx 530-889-4009
weygandt@placer.ca.gov
Jennifer Pereira
jpereira@placer.ca.gov

United Auburn Indian Community

Chairman Gene Whitehouse

10720 Indian Hill Road

Auburn, CA 95603

(530) 883-2390

Fax: (530) 883-2380
gwhitehouse@auburnrancheria.com

City of Lincoln

Spencer Short
Councilmember

600 Sixth Street

Lincoln, CA 95648

ph 916-434-2490 Ext. 1554
fx 916-645-8903
sshort@ci.lincoln.ca.us
Patricia Avila, Clerk (contact)
916-434-2493
pavila@ci.lincoln.ca.us

Placer County

Board Member

Jim Holmes

175 Fulweiler Ave
Auburn, CA 95603

ph 530-889-4010

fx 530-889-4009
jholmes@placer.ca.gov

Ruth Alves
ralves@placer.ca.gov

Secretary Donald Rey, Jr.
10720 Indian Hill Road
Auburn, CA 95603

(530) 883-2390

Fax: (530) 883-2380

donaldr@auburnrancheria.com

Staffer: Alison Harvey
(530) 883-2382
aharvey@auburnrancheria.com

Staffer: Brian Guth
(530) 883-2375
bguth@auburnrancheria.com

County Executive:

Staff to Committee

City of Rocklin

Dave Butler

Councilmember

3970 Rocklin Road

Rocklin, CA 95677

ph 916.505.6602
dave.butler@rocklin.ca.us
barbara.lvanusich@rocklin.ca.us
Scott Yuill, Councilmember (Alternate)
scott.yuill@rocklin.ca.us

Alternate:

Treasurer Brenda Adams
10720 Indian Hill Road

Auburn, CA 95603

(530) 883-2390

Fax: (530) 883-2380
badams@auburnrancheria.com

County Counsel:

Allison Carlos
Principal Management
Analyst

175 Fulweiler Avenue
Auburn CA 95603
(530) 889-4030
acarlos@placer.ca.gov

Anita Reis
Management Analyst
175 Fulweiler Avenue
Auburn CA 95603
areis@placer.ca.gov
(530) 889-4030

Robert Sandman

Deputy County Counsel
175 Fulweiler Avenue
Auburn CA 95603

(530) 889-4044
rsandman@placer.ca.gov

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors:
Ann Holman

Clerk of the Board

175 Fulweiler Avenue

Auburn CA 95603

(530) 889-4040
aholman@placer.ca.gov

dpederso@placer.ca.gov
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